
THE N 150 FT OF THE FOLLOWING:
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 420 FT, W 420 FT

KEATING ALMA JEAN
23366 S HWY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10037-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/15/2017 DF 1.27 17,780 0 0 17,780

STANDARD
3

114,696
1,000
17,780

133,476
59,335
74,141

HX HB WX SX 74,141
0

133,476
0

133,476

1441/1818 6/22/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEATING ALMA JEAN

BELCHER SAMUEL LEE

1441/1816 6/22/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEATING ALMA JEAN REV

KEATING ALMA JEAN

2026
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HX Base Yr

23366 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,370 115.0000 128.80 176,456 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 85,729

UST 768 45 346 28,967

1,792 1,370 114,696

BAS= W32 UST= W24 S32 E24 N32$ S32 E32 N32$.

BAS

32

32

32

32UST

24

32

24

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,780


